LED drivers – RC & RP Round
Constant current LED driver / Alimentatore per LED a corrente costante                             Made in Italy
Qualitron S.r.l. via Dolomiti, 15 20027 Rescaldina (Mi) – Italy
Phone nr. +39 0331 466695     www.qlt.it    qlt@qlt.it                                                                                V01_September 24   Page 1/3
Part number
P out
W
V out LED @230V U out DC I out DC λ Power Efficiency ta tc
Codice prodotto @230V Min Max (V max) (mA) Factor @230V °C °C
A40RC312000B 16 8,25 46 48 350mA 0,85 82% -10°…+40°C 70
A40RC315000B 20 8,25 40 45 500mA 0,85 84% -10°…+40°C 70
A40RC309000B 22 8,25 31 36 700mA 0,85 83% -10°…+40°C 70
A40RP312000B 16 8,25 46 48 350mA 0,85 82% -10°…+45°C 65
A40RP315000B 22 8,25 40 45 500mA 0,85 84% -10°…+45°C 65
A40RP309000B 23 8,25 31 36 700mA 0,85 83% -10°…+45°C 65
Part number
P out
W
V out LED @110V U out DC I out DC λ Power Efficiency ta tc
Codice prodotto @110V Min Max (V max) (mA) Factor @110V °C °C
A40RC312000B 12 8,25 34 48 350mA 0,85 75% -10°…+40°C 70
A40RC315000B 15 8,25 30 45 500mA 0,85 76% -10°…+40°C 70
A40RC309000B 17 8,25 24 36 700mA 0,85 74% -10°…+40°C 70
A40RP312000B 12 8,25 34 48 350mA 0,85 71% -10°…+45°C 65
A40RP315000B 15 8,25 30 45 500mA 0,85 75% -10°…+45°C 65
A40RP309000B 17 8,25 24 36 700mA 0,85 76% -10°…+45°C 65
Features
● RC: IP20 built-in driver